

A Press Release

McPhy is happy to announce its selection in the Euronext Tech Leaders initiative dedicated to high-growth and leading Tech companies

Grenoble, June 8, 2022 – 5:45 pm CEST – McPhy Energy (Euronext Paris, C Compartment: MCPHY, FR0011742329), a specialist in zero-carbon hydrogen production and distribution equipment (electrolyzers and recharging stations), is proud to be part of Euronext Tech Leaders, the new initiative dedicated to high-growth and leading Tech companies.

Euronext's rich Tech ecosystem brings together 700+ Tech companies listed on Euronext markets with 660+ alumni of its pre-IPO programmes and a large international investor base financing all growth profiles of Tech companies.

Euronext Tech Leaders is composed of 100+ high-growth and leading companies, each meeting a specific set of criteria to qualify. It complements Euronext's existing Tech offer and aims to strengthen the European Tech sector and be a catalyst for the next generation of Tech leaders.

As a Euronext Tech Leader, McPhy will benefit from the suite of services developed by Euronext and its partners to support participants along their listing journey.

Euronext Tech Leaders | euronext.com

Upcoming financial event:

• Publication of half-yearly results on July 28, 2022 after market close

About McPhy Energy

Specialized in hydrogen production and distribution equipment, McPhy is contributing to the global deployment of zerocarbon hydrogen as a solution for energy transition. With its complete range of products dedicated to the industrial, mobility and energy sectors, McPhy offers its customers turnkey solutions adapted to their applications in industrial raw material supply, recharging of fuel cell electric vehicles or storage and recovery of electricity surplus based on renewable sources. As designer, manufacturer and integrator of hydrogen equipment since 2008, McPhy has three development, engineering and production centers in Europe (France, Italy, Germany). Its international subsidiaries provide broad commercial coverage for its innovative hydrogen solutions. McPhy is listed on Euronext Paris (compartment C, ISIN code: FR0011742329, MCPHY).

To learn more: www.mcphy.com

McPhy is eligible PEA-PME



CONTACTS

NewCap

Investor Relations

Emmanuel Huynh T. +33 (0)1 44 71 94 99 mcphy@newcap.eu

Follow us on





Media Relations

Nicolas Merigeau T. +33 (0)1 44 71 94 98 mcphy@newcap.eu



